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May 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri ) Sat
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Chicken and Cheese Buttered Noodles ‘| Hot Dogs Cheese Pizza ,
Quesadllla Pasta & Sauce Extra Serving Lunch entre Pepperoni Pizza
Extra Serving Lunch entre Extra Serving Lunch entre Fruit Extra Piece of Pizza
French Fries Garlic Bread Early Dismissal Mac and Cheese Frult
Fruit Meatball Veggies Veggie Stix with Ranch
Veggles Salad ) Chocolate Milk Only Chocolate Milk Only
Chocolate Milk Only Chocolate Milk Only White Milk Only White Milk Only
White Milk Only White Milk Only
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Chicken Patty on a Bun Chicken Nuggets Buttered Noodles Cheeseburger French Toast Stix
Chips Extra Serving Lunch entre Chicken Parmigiana Hamburger Extra Serving Lunch entre
Extra Serving Lunch entre French Fries Pasta & Sauce Chips Fruit
Pasta Salad Fruit Extra Serving Lunch entre Extra Serving Lunch entre Hash Brown
Chocolate Mitk Only Veggies Garlic Bread Pasta Salad Chocolate Milk Only
White Milk Only Chocolate Milk Only Salad White Milk Only White Miik Only
White Milk Only Chocolate Milk Only
White Milk Only
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Cheese Pizza Nachos Grande w/ cheese Grilled Cheese Ham and Cheese Hoagie
Pepperoni Pizza Beef Extra Serving Lunch entre Turkey and Cheese Hoagie
Extra Plece of Plzza Extra Serving Lunch entre Fruit Chips Field Day
Veggie Stix with Ranch Fruit Soup Extra Serving Lunch entre
Chocolate Milk Only Yellow Rice Tator Tots Pasta Salad Brown Bag Lunch
White Milk Only Chocolate Milk Only Chocolate Milk Only Chocolate Milk Only
White Milk Only White Milk Only White Milk Only
27 28 29 30 N
Pancakes Buttered Noodles Hot Dogs Cheese Pizza
Extra Serving Lunch entre Pasta & Sauce Frult Chicken Wing Pizza
No School Fruit Extra Serving Lunch entre Mac and Cheese Extra Piece of Pizza
Memorial Day Hash Brown Garlic Bread Veggies Fruit
Sausage Meatball Chocolate Milk Only Veggie Stix with Ranch
Chocolate Milk Only Salad White Milk Only Chocolate Milk Only
White Milk Only Chocolate Milk Only White Milk Only

White Milk Only
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2
Grilled Cheese
Extra Serving Lunch entre
Soup
Tator Tots
Chocolate Milk Only

| White Milk Only

Mon |

French Toast Stix

Extra Serving Lunch entre
Fruit

Hash Brown

Sausage

Chocolate Milk Only
White Milk Only

Wed

Knoebel’s Day

June 2025

5
Chicken Nuggets
Extra Serving Lunch entre
Fruit
Mashed Potatoes
Veggies
Chocolate Milk Only

White Milk Only

6
Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Extra Piece of Pizza
Fruit
Veggie Stix with Ranch
Chocolate Milk Only

White Milk Only

472372025, 3:09:13 PM
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Cheeseburger
Hamburger
Extra Serving Lunch entre
French Fries

| Fruit

Veggies
Chocolate Milk Only
White Milk Only

W s

12

13

14

16

17

18

20

23

25

” S

21

28

29

30

1of1




